
2024  MEETING  DATES 
 
All meetings are held at the Township Municipal Building, 2019 West Sunbury Road, West 
Sunbury, PA  16061.  Meetings are held the first Tuesday of every month, with the exception of 
November, when the meeting is held on Monday, due to Election Day being the first Tuesday. 
Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
 
 
  TUESDAY, January 2, 2024    7:00 Reorganizational Meeting 
               7:45 Regular Meeting 
 
  Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

  Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

  Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

  Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

  Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

  Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

   Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

  Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

  Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

  MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024 (due to election day) 

  Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

 
 
 


